
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

72 

83 

67 

70 

73 

77 

1 

105 

Name 

Voytek Burdzy 

Anthony Fornetti 

Mike Winebrenner 

David Wheeler 

Tony Parella 

Chad Jorgensen 

Dale Oesterle 

Phil Brown 

Class 

MSM 

MSM 

MSM 

MSM 

MSM 

MSM 

MSM 

MSM 

Laps 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

Best Tm 

2:46.797 

2:49.083 

2:57.054 

3:01.674 

3:02.473 

3:02.659 

3:05.504 

3:15.296 

2nd Best 

2:47.486 

2:49.478 

2:57.636 

3:03.997 

3:04.871 

3:04.777 

3:06.692 

3:16.397 

Year 

1990 

1990 

1991 

1999 

1995 

1999 

1992 

1999 

Make/Model 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Engine 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1800cc 

1600cc 

1800cc 

Color 

Black 

White/Red/Black 

Green 

Red/Black 

White/Blue 

White/Red 

Silver 

Gray 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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